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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kiana Merz561
Redwood Empire

9.100 8.300 9.0759.175 35.650
1 4 1 3 1 

1 

Ava Worrell538
Clovis

8.875 8.200 9.1758.700 34.950
2T 5T 4 2 2 

2 

Tanya Felix565
Redwood Empire

8.750 7.625 9.3008.975 34.650
6 8 2 1 3 

3 

Leilani Ramirez544
Clovis

8.875 7.900 8.8008.725 34.300
2T 7 3 5 4 

4 

Kaylee McAndrews542
Clovis

8.475 8.325 8.7508.525 34.075
10 3 6T 6T 5 

5 

Aubrey Hills579
Technique

8.775 6.950 9.0508.575 33.350
5 12 5 4 6 

6 

Lily Tang546
Davis Diamonds

8.525 8.425 8.2008.000 33.150
9 2 11 11 7 

7 

Haley Dean541
Clovis

8.600 8.500 8.6757.225 33.000
8 1 13 8 8 

8 

Claire Warta545
Davis Diamonds

8.300 8.200 8.1508.125 32.775
12 5T 10 13 9 

9 

Lauren Banta543
Clovis

8.375 7.300 8.6258.425 32.725
11 9 8 9 10 

10 

Ellery Kroff581
Technique

8.000 7.275 8.7508.250 32.275
13 10 9 6T 11 

11 

Tailyn Mitchell586
Technique

8.850 6.475 8.1758.525 32.025
4 13 6T 12 12T

12T

Noor Moin548
Davis Diamonds

8.625 7.100 8.5257.775 32.025
7 11 12 10 12T

12T
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